*Please contact the Office of Parent Engagement if you would like an invitation to attend a Business

meeting as a guest at 324-9999 or email the Parent Advisory Council at rcsdpac@gmail.com.
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Office of Parent
Engagement

2015-16 PAC MEETING SCHEDULE

PAC Business Meetings*
6-8 P.M.
Central Office
Closed Meetings

(By Invitation Only)
3" Mondays of the month
(except Holidays)

PAC Informational Meetings
6-8 P.M.
Central Office

Open Public Forum
Last Mondays of every other month

Monday, September 21, 2015
Conference Room 1E-134

Monday, September 28, 2015
Conference Room 3B

Monday, October 19, 2015
Conference Room 1E-134

No meeting

Monday, November 16, 2015
Conference Room 1E-134
Superintendent & Board

Members Attendance

Monday, November 30, 2015
Conference Room 3B

Monday, December 21, 2015
Conference Room 1E-134

No meeting

Monday, January 11, 2016
(1/18 Martin Luther King Day)
Conference Room 1E-134

Monday, January 25, 2016
Conference Room 3B

Monday, February 8, 2016
Conference Room 1E-134
Superintendent & Board

Members Attendance

No meeting

Monday, March 21, 2016
Conference Room 1E-134

Monday, March 28, 2016
Conference Room 3B

Monday, April 18, 2016
Conference Room 1E-134

No meeting

Monday, May 16, 2016
Conference Room 1E-134
Superintendent & Board

Members Attendance

Tuesday, May 23, 2016
(5/30 Memorial Day)
Conference Room 3B

Monday, June 20, 2016
Conference Room 1E-134

No meeting




